Coloured

IAhen | was born, | was black.
When I grew up, I was black.
When I get hot, T am black.
When 1 get cold, T am black,
IAhen | am sick, | am black.
Ahen I die, | am black.

When you were born, you were pink,
When you grew up, you were white,
When you get hot, you go red.

When you get cold, you go blue.
When you are sick, you go purple.
When you die, you go green.

And yet you have the cheek to call me coloured!






Mijn missie?

Oei, ik groei

Ploegen op rotsen
Als een mosterdzaad
Natmaken

Team Apollos
Zending en apartheid
Nalezing

Werk met die Woord
Vruchtjes

MNawoord

Inhoud

10

25

36

46

69

74

86

89

96

101



